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Pranko Dzmitry
Batyrkhanov Meir
Doroshkov Vladislav
Pyzhykau Leanid
Promyslov Vladislav
Sharafiev Rinat
Logunov Leonid
Belyavskii Evgenii
Hlazkin Pavel
Fridman llia

Li Vitalii

Sorokin Roman
Abukhovich Eduard
Rybak Igor
Shcharbuk Yanina
Karpuk Maksim
Litvinov Evgenii
Shestakou Aliaksandr
Brazhnikov Aleksandr
Sayapin Yurii
Balasanyan Khoren
Savitski Andrei
Kardash Viacheslav
Mashukov Albert
Papeka lhar
Serdyukov Dmitriy
Abelmasov Igor
Bartnouski Mikita
Korotkov Roman
Samarosenka Anton
Gorbunkova Anastasiia
Smerdau Yauheni
Sinevich Alesia
Vakhrameev Oleg
Yarosh Aliaksander
Sorokin Andrei
Samsonik Ivan
Matusevich Andrei
Ashurka Rynat
Belov Ivan
Stralkouski Andrei
Prostakov Sergei
Kalach Aliaksandr
Tamurka Dmitrii
Bokshyts Ruslan
Ketlerov Mikhail

146
124
120
81
80
80
79
77
71
65
65
63.5
60
59
53
52
52
52
49
48.5
48
46
44.5
44
43
42.5
42
42
42
42
40.5
40.5
40
40
40
39
38
37.5
37
36
36
32.5
32
32
31
30



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Kopyl Dmitriy
Maraziuk Dzmitry
Vasilev Andrei
Kukharchuk Artsiom
Lyapin Renat
Denisenko Aleksei
Lavrenchik Aleksandr
Titenshtein Aleksandr
Bochkarev Sergei
Botvinkin Ivan
Akulenka Yury

Last Stanislav
Gromov Maksim
Kuryla Yauhen

Ivanou Aliaksei
Tsikhanovich Aliaksandr
Bachkou Leanid
Bakhtiev Ruslan
Buinovskii Andrei
Shostak Andrei
Shpileuski Andrei
Tsukalenka Pavel
Fogel Vladimir
Krasnov Dmitrii
Godzdanker Vadzim
Kiliushev Andrey
Ablov Ivan

Mikulchyk Andrei
Abbazov Marat
Faribai Lior

Govorkov lvan
Zhigunov Igor

Fralou Aliaksandr
Miroshnichenko Maksim
Pelaheichyk Ihar
Kazlouski Viachaslau
Paulovich Artur
Aleksandrov Konstantin
Druzhinin Aleksandr
Lashtopa Aleksandr
Ovsyannikov Anatoly
Saenko Maksim
Sergeev Artem
Suvorov Yuriy

Tyukov Pavel
Miroshnichenko Vadim
Abramovich Maksim

30
30
30
29
28.5
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25.5
25.5
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22.5
22.5
22
21.5
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19.5
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17.5
17



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Larionov Dmitrii
Pauliuchenka Yury
Viviani Luka

Bely Dzmitry
Chernysh Oleg
Markevich Anatoli
Nasirov Ruslan
Avdeev Andrei
Kopkov Aleksandr
Mustafin Ildar
Tumas lhnat
Biyuts Anton
Dubeyko Mikhail
Isakovich Anton
Laskovich Andrei
Matiuk Vadzim
Melnikau Anton
Nesiev Ruslan
Sabirov Insaf
Brueva Viktoria
Fatikhov Azat
Vazhnik Mikita
Pakholchyk Dzianis
Polianskii Nikita
Malakhov lvan
Chernak Aliaksei
Elizarov Sergei
Kuzniatsou Mikita
Manko Kiryl
Matyushkin Artem
Mokhovikov Yurii
Pashkevich Vitaliy
Protasov Nikolai
Sochnev Fiodar
Stsipanovich Vitali
Vasilchuk Dzianis
Verbouski Andrei
Buniashyn Artsiom
Nikanovich Mikalai
Zholnerchik Alexandr
Makhmutau Dzianis
Deilik Henadzi
Ivanou Vadzim
Korshuk Yahor
Lozhkina Mariya
Mukhamedshin Emil
Narushevich Ihar

17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13.5
13.5
13.5
13
13
12.5
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10.5
10
10
10
10
10
10



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Rulev Dmitrii
Shchitnikov Pavel
Shulzhenka Yauheni
Titenski Denis
Ushakov Kirill
Voranau Uladzimir
Yakubovskaya Volha
Arshinenkov Maksim

El Kaury Mokhamed-Magdi

Firsov Vasilii
Khamichonak Dzmitry
Mahileuski Vitali
Makeev Daniil
Maksimchenko Aleksei
Molokov Boris
Savelev Gleb

Sereda Dmitrii
Vybornyi Artem
Abramovich Anastassia
Akimov Dmitrii

Ershov Andrei
Fedorov Erik

Glinskii Aleksandr
Karyaeva Anastasiia
Khraptovich Aleksandr
Khvalko Yauheni

Kim Dmitriy

Krasikov Maksim
Kupriianov Nikolai
Kurochkin Vladimir
Kuzniatsou Maksim
Linkov Maksim
Manylov Dmitriy
Marich Zoran
Masliankou Yury
Mikulich Aleh
Nastenko Oleg
Panasiuk Artsiom
Ramanenka Katsiaryna
Rodionov Roman
Romanov Roman
Savitski Aliaksandr
Sergachev Yuriy
Shalaev Daniil
Shmabhileu Henadzi
Stoma Denis
Vishnyakov Sergey
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Zima Grigorii

Zlobin Danil
Bondarovich luliia
Borak Anton
Derbyshev Viacheslav
Khodar Ilya

Lenev Aleksandr
Puseu Andrei
Aharonyan Aleksan
Bekshaev Timur
Birjukovs Konstantins
Lebedev Aleksandr
Nosov lgor

Viaryha Andrey
Voronina Anastasiia
Kastsiuchyk Illia
Kutovenko Vitaliy
Meshcheriakov Oleg
Polianskii Pavel
Prokopovich Aleksandr
Pudzirei Vladimir
Smal Aleksandr
Tarasevich Mikalai
Akali Emrah
Atanasova Yuliya
Berlin Yury

Boev Dmitriy
Borisov Aleksei
Dzekhtsiaronak Dzianis
Fedosov Aleksei
Fursau Aliaksei
Grankin Artem
Harbachou Maksim
Hramada Andrei
Iksanov Nikita
Ivanov Leonid
Khraptovich Dzmitry
Lysin Sergei

Pak Maksim
Piacheny Uladzimir
Porchuk Igor
Rubtsov Dmitrii
Sarakapyt Yauheni
Satiukov Maksim
Shakhov Dmitriy
Skabelka Aliaksandr
Vorotnikov Dmitrii
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235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Yakushka lvan
Yurlov Stanislav
Eremeev Denis
Kardash Vladlena
Savchenko Sergei
Silchenko Stanislav
Adamian Vazgen
Albitskiy Sergey
Balashenka Aliaksei
Bondar Dmitrii
Budunov Pavel
Efimov Georgi
Farafontov Aleksandr
Fedarovich Vasili
Fedorova Yuliya
Fishchuk Maksim
Gosman Valentin
Gromov Oleg
llykevitch Paul
Kalenda Aliaksandr
Kan Dmitrii
Khatskevich Maryna
Kokarev Aleksandr
Kovalevich Artem
Kulikov Vitalii
Larionova Elena
Liashchynski Artur
Lyah Aleksandr
Maiseyenka Ruslan
Manukyan Artem
Matveev Yurii
Moikin Dzmitry
Piankouski Andrei
Rozanov Sergei
Shablouski Mikita
Shakirov Ayrat
Shamkalovich Rusana
Shelkov Andrei
Shempel Pavel
Stsepaniuk Anton
Sukhotski Pavel
Supruniuk Dzmitry
Tamashou Uladzimir
Vitkouski Vadzim
Yakovleva Elena
Zuykov llya

Dziakiu Mikhail
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282 Kabaylov Viacheslav
283 Kolevinskii Aleksei
284  Vagapov Maksim
285 Abyshou Talekh

286 Alshuk Aliaksandr
287 Balenko Daniil

288 Bokarev Vladislav
289 Braim Dzmitry

290 Candelari Francesco
291 Dzenisenka Aliaksandr
292 Gol Mohammadi Tajmohammad
293  Gribakin Daniil

294 Gziryan Karen

295 Habrynovich Kanstantsin
296 lvanou lvan

297 Kovshov Dmitrii

298 Kruk Uladzimir

299 Lebedzeu Aliaksandr
300 Lipov Sergei

301 Lozovskiy llya

302 Lysov Aleksandr

303 Lytkin Nikolai

304 Matskevich llya

305 Muzenitov lvan

306 Pivavarau Aliaksandr
307 Prudnikau Uladzimir
308 Puchkin Kirill

309 Radchenko Artem
310 Rozhko Ivan

311 Rybkou Kiryl

312 Seregin Sergei

313 Vasilyeu Andrei

314 Viarheyenka Siarhei
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